EZS2 Secondary Belt Cleaner
Replacement Parts List
Cleaner Tips and
Cushions Required
Per Cleaner Size
*Hardware Included
Lead time: 1 working day
Replacement Parts

30 750 5
36 900 6
42 1050 7
48 1200 8
54 1350 9
60 1500 10
72 1800 12
REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
LBS.
1
18" (450mm) Pole EZS2P18 75652  25.0
24" (600mm) Pole EZS2P24 75653  28.0
30" (750mm) Pole EZS2P30 75654  30.0
36" (900mm) Pole EZS2P36 75655  34.0
42" (1050mm) Pole EZS2P42 75656  36.0
48" (1200mm) Pole EZS2P48 75657  39.0
54" (1350mm) Pole EZS2P54 75658  42.0
60" (1500mm) Pole EZS2P60 75659  77.0
72" (1800mm) Pole EZS2P72 75660  89.0
2 C-Tip Kit*  (1 ea.) ICT6 74535  0.7
3 FormFlex™ Cushion Kit*
  (incl. 1 cushion & 1 pad) FFCK 75661  1.5
4 Adjusting Bracket Kit*  (1 ea.) EZS2ABK 75664  2.0